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Halton Hills

Amy Hollohan
Sales Representative

www.housevaluechecker.com

14423 Winston Churchill -Terra Cotta
Once in a lifetime - something this rare!

6 Bedrooms- 3 washrooms-Inground
Pool -Hot Tub - Double car garage
-workshop - Library- on 2 acre lot.

The feel of the Muskokas -minutes to
town. 1,299,000. 416-993-0862

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

ExClusivE lisTing

1-ACRE lOT $350,000
Build your dream home on this
quiet, picturesque 1-acre lot, and
enjoy nature at your doorstep.
Centrally located with close
proximity to Georgetown, Acton
and the quaint village of Erin. Very
suitable for a walk out basement.

Kathleen Walsh
Sales Representative

Renovated Top To Bottom W/ Inlaw Suite. Open Concept
Main Fl W/ Chef’s Kitchen, Easy Close Cabinets, S/S
Appls, Pendant Lighting, Quartz Counters & Stone B/
Splash. Master Bdrm W/ Vaulted Ceiling & Skylights,

Spa Bathrm W/ Dbl Vanities, Soaker Tub, Separate
Tiled Shower & Body Massage Shower Head. High End

Laminate, Recessed Lighting, New Trim, Outlets/Switches
& Blinds Thru-Out. Bsmt W/ Sep Entrnce & 2 Bdrm

Inlaw Suite W/ Custom Bathrm & Open Concept Living.
Samantha Hudyma

Sales Representative

Raised Bungalow
3 plus 1 bedroom, 2 bath

home with double car garage.
Walk to Lake and downtown.

Call Helen for more details
905-691-8934.Helen McLean

Sales Representative

Walking distance to GO and shopping.
Well kept, upgraded townhouse with

balcony off master bedroom. Quiet patio
accessed by walk-out from living room.
Second floor has semi-ensuite to master

bedroom.

76 Belmont Blvd., georgetown
Lovely 4 bdrm 2 storey home, in sought after

Stewarts Mill community. Freshly painted,
new broadloom, updated kitchen and baths.
Garage access from inside. Combined living/

dining w/picture windows. Eat-in kitchen
overlooks backyard. Master has walk-in

closet and jet tub. Another bedroom has a
private balcony. Call for details.

Angela Meyer
Sales Representative

OPEn HOusE sunDAY 2-4

14324 Danby Road,
georgetown

Rod Presswood
Sales Representative

SOLD

Brent Presswood
Sales Representative

1440 Sq ft Industrial Unit,
with 10’ x 10’ drive-in door,

Front offers small office/retail.
Centrally located, Call the

PresswoodTeam Today, 416-
999-3175.

$369,900

Find out what your
home is worth

Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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Elizabeth Doell* Jerri Ellen Fraser* Jacqui Gomez*Mike Adams* Laurie Brafield* Liza Carr*Kim Attwell* Christina Bras* Therese Conlon*Stephen Baker* Thom Gallagher*

Cathy Graham Smith* Doug Meal*

Tracy Myers**

Jessica Attwell*

Angela Meyer* Kathleen Walsh*Brent Presswood* Jenn Rosart*Rod Presswood* Moira Robinson* Aundene Strauss*Noel Stoyles* Paul Traplin Elaine Turkington* Peter Zarins*

Fred Harrison* Brenda MacDonald*Sara Haines* Hala Hawa* Helen McLean*Samantha Hudyma* MacDermid Team* Tim McDonald* Lia & Bill McNally*Bruce Hayward* Grace Kantzavelos**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

Lucia Tumber*

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

Grandma’s House
Perfect 1st Time Buyer Opportunity,

Sep. Entry To Partially Fin. Bsmt w/2 pce

Park Area Charmer!
3+1 Bd/3 Bth On Mature, Pool Sized Lot!

2252 sq. ft., Detached Garage!

SOLD

2+ Acres in Erin
3+1 Bdrm, 2.5 Bth Sidesplit! Great Lot

W/ Cedar Gazebo And Amazing Views!

Family Oriented Street
4 Bd, 3 Bth, Great Commuter Location!

1759 s.f.-W/O From Kit. To Cute Deck/Yard!

GetWhatYou’reAskinGoWithBaskin.

Marc Baskin
SaleS RepReSentative

Cell: 905-867-3280
Email: mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

Website: www.gtown.ca

all tHe inFO YOU neeD iS One Call aWaY

Fantastic townhome in the popular
Dominion Seed House neighborhood,
well cared with nice upgrades. Larger
townhome with lots to offer.Walk to
GO Train, restaurants and shopping.

Larger than most of its vintage this
bungalow features a garage and

finished basement. 5 Minute walk to
downtown and 7 minutes to GO Train.

Make the most of this opportunity
and come take a look for yourself!

Looking for a nice lot and a good sized
home? Lots of great updates, amazing
views, geothermal! Call Marc to see in

person, check out the website for pics. Live
in Paradise for the same price as where

you live now! $739,900.
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